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JUN-2012

MAY-2012
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 925  946  957  5,171  5,006

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Municipal Structures

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 111
 0

 63
 58
 6
 1

 35
 0
 7

 167
 26
 3

 29
 0
 0

 68
 0

 39
 310
 1
 1

This Month 
JUN-2012

 143
 0

 78
 53
 12
 0

 26
 0
 4

 109
 33
 0

 33
 0
 0

 74
 3

 45
 328
 2
 3

Last Month 
MAY-2012

 114
 0

 144
 58
 13
 0

 24
 1
 6

 99
 29
 1

 39
 0
 0

 51
 8

 37
 331
 0
 2

This Month 
Last Year
JUN-2011

 537
 38
 605
 240
 33
 4

 158
 1

 35
 662
 140
 9

 171
 1
 0

 329
 8

 224
 1,965

 5
 6

Year to Date
2012

 416
 5

 803
 256
 29
 3

 125
 4

 31
 440
 185
 11
 146
 0
 2

 294
 27
 272

 1,946
 1

 10

 Last Year to 
Date

2011

Grand Totals: 

 460  828



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday July 2, 2012

Monday July 2, 2012

B , Building & Fire Safety

JUN-2012

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

MAY-2012
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences
Apts & Congregate Care
Residential Adds & Remodels
Patios
Carport, Garage
Comm, Industrial - New
Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel
Shell
Tenant Improvement
Fences and Walls
Signs
Grading
Pools
Municipal Structures
Mobile Homes
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Miscellaneous
Park
Foundation/Phased Construction

 $13,492,094

 $0

 $126,441

 $182,131

 $44,208

 $425,000

 $3,292,992

 $0

 $4,493,200

 $202,254

 $8,877

 $3,724

 $327,727

 $0

 $0

 $5,247

 $0

 $3,233

 $48,208

 $1,742,400

 $32,813

 $17,796,678

 $0

 $307,672

 $198,969

 $83,576

 $0

 $2,719,076

 $0

 $446,950

 $319,377

 $13,356

 $0

 $352,950

 $0

 $0

 $14,809

 $356

 $3,296

 $117,113

 $709,592

 $117,030

 $14,548,971

 $0

 $470,427

 $172,000

 $80,503

 $0

 $1,436,018

 $250,000

 $769,600

 $350,613

 $19,328

 $9,515

 $399,721

 $0

 $0

 $3,829

 $744

 $2,756

 $139,239

 $0

 $0

 $67,646,061

 $25,858,553

 $5,523,044

 $831,787

 $348,736

 $1,714,890

 $11,437,462

 $450,041

 $8,901,398

 $1,457,363

 $77,501

 $28,441

 $1,851,150

 $33,900

 $0

 $33,440

 $1,275

 $16,837

 $548,669

 $6,453,490

 $226,343

 $53,715,857

 $17,903,339

 $2,886,771

 $856,025

 $199,037

 $1,475,750

 $10,730,769

 $3,042,310

 $6,680,461

 $1,495,786

 $90,793

 $39,683

 $1,613,029

 $0

 $14,000

 $31,615

 $4,005

 $20,561

 $622,966

 $67,045

 $43,565

                     Grand Totals:  $24,430,548  $23,200,800  $18,653,264  $133,440,378  $101,533,367

Permit Category   This Month
JUN-2012

   Last Month 
MAY-2012

  This Month
Last Year

JUN-2011

 Year to 
Date 2012

 Last Year 
to Date

2011


